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Women / 8 / Jr C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reganne Cheang348
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.700 9.6509.700 38.375
3T 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Nailah Adams122
Sugar Land

9.325 9.100 9.5759.600 37.600
3T 7 2T 3 2 

2 

Alexa Shields192
Stars Houston

9.350 9.475 9.4009.250 37.475
2 4 7T 9 3 

3 

Anna Warring395
Cypress

9.300 9.275 9.3009.475 37.350
5 5 5 11 4 

4 

Elizabeth Eisen166
Texas Dreams

8.650 9.700 9.4509.300 37.100
13 1T 6 7T 5 

5 

Katelin Pilarski350
Kurt Thomas

9.175 8.450 9.6509.600 36.875
6 13T 2T 1T 6 

6 

Suzan Ogunleye115
Platinum

9.600 8.675 9.5008.775 36.550
1 11 14 5 7 

7 

Delaney Sweeney329
Maximum Athletic

9.150 8.875 9.5508.875 36.450
7 9 13 4 8 

8 

Vienne Abrahamian286
Crossfire

9.000 9.075 9.1509.150 36.375
10 8 11 14T 9 

9 

Nicole Wright301
Sunbelt Gymnastics

8.750 8.725 9.3759.500 36.350
12 10 4 10 10 

10 

Georgia Guynn231
WOGA Gymnastics

8.875 9.575 9.4508.400 36.300
11 3 16 7T 11T

11T

Soraya Patterson190
Stars Houston

9.125 8.450 9.4759.250 36.300
8T 13T 7T 6 11T

11T

Clara Womeldorph292
Love Gymnastics

9.125 8.500 9.0009.250 35.875
8T 12 7T 16 13 

13 

Zoe Lynch360
TEGA

7.800 9.175 9.2508.550 34.775
16 6 15 12 14 

14 

Riley Starrett378
West Houston Gym

8.400 6.750 9.1759.100 33.425
14 15 12 13 15 

15 

Leanna Landry322
Pearland Elite

8.275 6.500 9.1509.225 33.150
15 16 10 14T 16 

16 
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